
2019047 KZN Wilson Mini 2
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031345
TSA031345

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] James EDLEY

BYE

[1] Joshua EDGAR

3

4

TSA021181
TSA021181

KZN
KZN

A2

Jamie HEAN

BYE

Haveshan CHETTY

5

6

TSA031344
TSA031344

KZN
KZN

A3

[3] Thomas REY

BYE

[3] Alexander EDLEY

7

8

TSA001315
TSA001315

KZN
KZN

A4

Munashe TEBURU

BYE

Craig SIMES

9

10

TSA021629

TSA010392

TSA021629

TSA010392

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Sibekezelo KHUMALO

Craig PIENAAR

Zakhe SHANGE

Mathew SHAW 6-1, 6-2

11

12
TSA010416
TSA010416

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[4] Sashen THIRBOAN
[4] Chad STREAK

13

14

TSA021581

TSA991537

TSA021581

TSA991537

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Kyle MOODLEY

Bevan ANLEY

Benjamin OLIVIER

LUKE OGLESBY 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA011384
TSA011384

KZN
KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Jordan THERON
[2] Richard HARTMANN

[1] EDGAR / EDLEY

CHETTY / HEAN

6-0, 6-4

[3] EDLEY / REY

SIMES / TEBURU

6-2, 6-0

PIENAAR / SHAW 

[4] STREAK / THIRBOAN

7-6, 6-3

ANLEY / OGLESBY

[2] HARTMANN / THERON

6-4, 6-1

[1] EDGAR / EDLEY

[3] EDLEY / REY

6-4, 7-6

[4] STREAK / THIRBOAN

[2] HARTMANN / THERON

6-3, 6-2

[3] EDLEY / REY

[2] HARTMANN / THERON

6-1, 6-3

[2] HARTMANN / THERON
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